
Lowest price-to-book stocks whose
market value is $1 billion or more  

Noble Group
Golden Agri-Resources
Wing Tai Holdings
OUE
Yanlord Land Group
Perennial Real Estate Holdings
Ho Bee Land
Hongkong Land*
Genting Hong Kong
Wheelock Properties
UOL Group
United Engineers
Gallant Venture
Guocoland 
Keppel Reit
Global Logistics Properties
Far East Hospitality Trust
Jardine Strategic Holdings*
Sinarmas Land
Haw Par Corporation
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0.275
0.34

1.51
1.635
1.015
0.84
1.88
5.98
0.45
1.37

5.49
1.735

0.225
1.72

0.875
1.65

0.635
26.43
0.40
7.70

Yesterday's close ($)

0.28
0.35
0.36
0.38
0.47
0.50
0.50
0.51

0.54
0.54
0.56
0.57
0.57
0.57
0.61
0.65
0.66
0.67
0.68
0.70

P/BV

Source: BLOOMBERG   ST GRAPHICS
*Figures are in USD


